INPUTS
Frequency Range 50/60 Hz
Leads 6 ft (1.8 m), 20 ft (6 m)
ACCURACY
Accuracy ±1% of reading from 10% to 100% of rated current,
specified with the primary conductor(s) centered in
the CT window
OUTPUTS

Split-Core UL2808
E207042
E150462E520136
800.354.8556 | +1 503.598.4564 | sales@veris.com | intl@veris.com | veris.com
Power Metering CTs  |  Current Tranducers, Voltage
HQ0004962.L   0222
White
Black
X1
X2
One turn
customer
supplied
WIRING EXAMPLE
MODEL DESCRIPTION
H6810-100A-1V Split-core CT, Size 2, 100 A: 1 V
H6810-200A-1V Split-core CT, Size 2, 200 A: 1 V
H6810-300A-1V Split-core CT, Size 2, 300 A: 1 V
H6811-400A-1V Split-core CT, Size 3, 400 A: 1 V
H6811-600A-1V Split-core CT, Size 3, 600 A: 1 V
H6811-800A-1V Split-core CT, Size 3, 800 A: 1 V
H6812-800A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 800 A: 1 V
H6812-1000A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 1000 A: 1 V
H6812-1200A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 1200 A: 1 V
H6812-1600A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 1600 A: 1 V
H6812-2000A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 2000 A: 1 V
H6812-2400A-1V Split-core CT, Size 4, 2400 A: 1 V
H6810-100A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 100A UL2808
H6810-200A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 200A UL2808
H6810-300A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 300A UL2808
H6810-400A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 400A UL2808
H6811-600A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 600A UL2808
H6811-800A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 800A UL2808
H6812-800A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 800A UL2808
H6812-1000A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 1000A UL2808
H6812-1200A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 1200A UL2808
H6812-1600A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 1600A UL2808
H6812-2000A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 2000A UL2808
H6812-2400A-1VU Split core CT, 1V, 2400A UL2808
ORDERING INFORMATION
A
B
E

E =  7.9” (201 mm)
F = 6.0” (152 mm)
H6812/Large
1000 - 2400 Amp
A = 4.91” (125 mm)
B = 5.73” (146 mm)
C = 2.47” (63 mm)
D = 1.16” (30 mm)
E = 8.12” (206 mm)
F = 4.91” (125 mm)
SPLIT-CORE
Dimensional Drawings
UL2808
Dimensional Drawings
MODEL DESCRIPTION
H6810-100A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 2, 100 A: 0.333 V
H6810-200A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 2, 200 A: 0.333 V
H6810-300A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 2, 300 A: 0.333 V
H6811-400A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 3, 400 A: 0.333 V
H6811-600A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 3, 600 A: 0.333 V
H6811-800A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 3, 800 A: 0.333 V
H6812-800A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 4, 800 A: 0.333 V
H6812-1000A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 4, 1000 A: 0.333 V
H6812-1200A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 4, 1200 A: 0.333 V
H6812-1600A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 4, 1600 A: 0.333 V
H6812-2000A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 4, 2000 A: 0.333 V
H6812-2400A-.3V (R20)* Split-core CT, Size 4, 2400 A: 0.333 V
H6810-100A-.3VU  Split core CT, .3V, 100A UL2808
H6810-200A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 200A UL2808
H6810-300A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 300A UL2808
H6810-400A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 400A UL2808
H6811-600A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 600A UL2808
H6811-800A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 800A UL2808
H6812-800A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 800A UL2808
H6812-1000A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 1000A UL2808
H6812-1200A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 1200A UL2808
H6812-1600A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 1600A UL2808
H6812-2000A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 2000A UL2808
H6812-2400A-.3VU Split core CT, .3V, 2400A UL2808
*Part numbers ending in ‘R20’ indicate a 20-foot lead (example: H6810-100A-.3VR20). Those
without ‘R20’ include a 6-foot lead (example: H6810-100A-.3V).
800.354.8556 | +1 503.598.4564 | sales@veris.com | intl@veris.com | veris.com
Power Metering CTs  |  H681x-V SeriesPower Metering CTs  |  Current Tranducers, Voltage
B